
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 786194 montedoro.micaela07@gm
ail.com

Micaela Montedoro yes lrX0x96d9OeD3U.

2 amurri.giada@liceostabili.it Giada Amurri yes lrX0x9tzebw8hp.

3 antonelli.beatrice@liceosta
bili.it

Beatrice Antonelli yes lrX0x90QosNlcc.

4 barbizzi.agata@liceostabili.
it

Agata Barbizzi yes lrX0x9LRQdAo12.

5 bellacicco.maya@liceostab
ili.it

Maya Bellacicco yes lrX0x98Hw4u29J.

6 belli.valeria@liceostabili.it Valeria Belli yes lrX0x9BCDwyL6x.

7 biancacci.sofia@liceostabili
.it

Sofia Biancacci yes lrX0x9IlqeQmXC.

8 brais.roxanavalentina@lice
ostabili.it

Roxana Valentina Brais yes lrX0x94NbGcB4L.

9 bruno.melissa@liceostabili.
it

Melissa Bruno yes lrX0x90LnMRDKp.

10 cafaro.aurora@liceostabili.i
t

Aurora Cafaro yes lrX0x948fRwrDb.

11 capelli.emma@liceostabili.i
t

Emma Cappelli yes lrX0x97fxCCUhA.

12 cialini.rachele@liceostabili.i
t

Rachele Cialini yes lrX0x9i5Puvfjb.

13 cignarale.chiara@liceostabi Chiara Cignarale yes lrX0x9Pvlp7onh.
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14 coppa.chiara@liceostabili.it Chiara Coppa yes lrX0x9FCMbLpbD.

15 costantini.simone@liceosta
bili.it

Simone Costantini yes lrX0x9ovHXT601.

16 dinardo.valerio@liceostabili
.it

Valerio Dinardo yes lrX0x9qKGLvxkI.

17 ercolino.mia@liceostabili.it Mia Ercolino yes lrX0x9hZHu2xDP.

18 ferrara.domenica@licoesta
bili.it

Domenica Ferrara yes lrX0x9LMoAYjvR.

19 galanti.laura@liceostabili.it Laura Galanti yes lrX0x90dH9OR7J.

20 mariani.francesco@liceost
abili.it

Francesco Mariani yes lrX0x9JwuKsyTF.

21 mazzocchi.stesi@liceostabi
li.it

Stesi Mazzocchi yes lrX0x971fLI7Yr.

22 pierantozzi.alessia@liceost
abili.it

Alessia Pierantozzi yes lrX0x9gKetQRAD.

23 poli.chiara@liceostabili.it Chiara Poli yes lrX0x9MucLK0xG.

24 scocchia.jenny@liceostabili
.it

Jenny Scocchia yes lrX0x9pKT23ekt.

25 semproni.sofia@liceostabili
.it

Sofia Semproni yes lrX0x9GAMEkvAo.

26 antoniobitetta1@gmail.com Antonio Bitetta yes lrX0x9Ei1LrdNB.

27 briscesealfonso2007@gma
il.com

Alfonso Briscese yes lrX0x937MzIhVV.

28 carlotta.martina.bruscella1
1@gmail.com

Carlotta Bruscella yes lrX0x9CWOs59pE.
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29 annachiara.cacosso@gmai
l.com

Annachiara Cacosso yes lrX0x9RLBFvk5T.

30 francesco.copeta10@gmail
.com

Francesco Copeta yes lrX0x94T4wmlOS.

31 fdesio894@gmail.com Francesco De Sio yes lrX0x917s2f1Y3.

32 angelojdichirico@gmail.co
m

Angelo Dichirico yes lrX0x96Ow1AD5h.

33 rossana.dinardo12@gmail.
com

Rossana Dinardo yes lrX0x99DEsGYyp.

34 flengt07@gmail.com Flavio Gammone yes lrX0x97l3tj9YF.

35 valeria.lioce2007@gmail.co
m

Valeria Lioce yes lrX0x99vwszNjx.

36 mancualice2007@gmail.co
m

Alice Mancuso yes lrX0x9wBw5D6Jp.

37 edoardo.mariamelia@gmail
.com

Edoardo Manieri yes lrX0x9Xmt9j72K.

38 Santojannie@gmail.com Edoardo Santojanni yes lrX0x9zt07l1N1.

39 maxibaronetto13@gmail.co
m

Massimiliano Squeglia yes lrX0x9ANRg5gCA.
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